Mega | Min

Equine Enhancer

PeCIa 0 ated by a leading A a 0
O O ee e eed O O e cl

dle O : dl'§ e O Dd e 0 e :

0 c a < dIC O O < da U PO < d
hline

nad o de

e O e O Teed and da pe e

ddeqgudale PP O e ed d dlerlr d e

O e pPid d dlfe avdadllapble dl d e OQ O
orse’s die O oVve o 10 da

Dosage/Ad atio eve oop appro 0g o

quine ance

erade eel g Rate
orse 100g per da Bodyweight (kg)
ony 50g per da 400 500 600
Not in work 45 55 65
Light work 60 70 80
Moderate work 80 100 120
Pregnant Mares (first 8 months) 60 70 80
Pregnant Mares (last 3 months) 80 100 120
Lactating Mares 60 80 100
Aged Horses 60 70 80

Expected mature weight (kg)

400 500 600
Weanlings, Yearlings and 2YOs 80 100 120
eeding rates above are in g/da
eSC o U
8kg Po Provide 8 da average e” do
Okg B et Provide 00 da average e* dose
g B et Provide 00 qa average horse™ dose

' Unlockthe po

r

NatraMin for Horse Pastures

Greater emphasis on pasture feeding of horses should be made
in Australia, as it offers the advantage of considerable reduction
in overall feeding costs in combination with a return to the
natural grazing conditions to which horses are well adapted.

There are challenges to achieving healthy pastures for horses
such as soil erosion, compaction and severe soil mineral
imbalances. The performance of your pastures and grazing
horses depends on the condition of your sail.

NatraMin products are now recognised as a core part of the
solution. Our range of Mineral Fertilisers and Soil Conditioners
are designed to assist soil regeneration by addressing the
nutritional, biological and structural aspects of sail fertility. A
major advantage of using NatraMin products for horse pastures
is that they are made from Natural Rock Minerals that have no
withholding period so paddocks can be grazed immediately
after spreading.

When integrated with soil management strategies, NatraMin
can assist to produce living, healthy and balanced soil capable
of producing high yielding crops, pastures and livestock.

ntial in your

soil i1+ 4

_with Natural Bio-Activated Miﬁ&als'ﬁ'.
.J‘: .‘l‘.:"‘o : ' whe = 0"

Natra \ Min |

helping soil

Rod Jenne a g and Operatio anager o 2
eno ed enloga oroughbred ery a pla
a ee e difference 0 e and pa e
0 e g Natra elr fe er progra
Prior to g Natra e ea bla O ere
beco g harder and pa e gro as belo
expectatio
ATV O / RS 0
Rod expla Roug
ONQA Peco P
ground affe bone
development and we 0 ao 0 0
eria o[0) cl e 0 0 D D ONG d
of leg O O $ DEeCo O \ON(Q 1
oroughbred e
0 D 0 D )
a g life ahead o e
DAAAD
e have to be re drive
every part of o a g, pa e on and breeding a
enlogan and we have go ore out o atra a a
e expected e SO e CO es to prove and
e pa es are the be ey’ve ever bee
e d |3
—
' <
]
¥
i
No NatraMin

NatraMin Applied

as ove e
ae anaing
pa a po

e plaxke O YO Pa

AgSo 0
onditione atra
pa e a

aevelops and

a Torage progra
e a agrono

at consiaer all aspe

= T e gl
S ol b oy he

a

a

‘ Ag ! Solutions

a3

Iping

ol ana pa e

'pédble_

anad SO

orages oeling gra

erals and tra
O aevelop ana expana o

dale elping peopie

@) a
a a

a oa

FREE CALL 1800 81 57 57

8 Wadell Road Gympie 4570

agsolutions.com.au

Mega | Min

Equine Enhancer

TYPICAL
ANALYSIS

Digestible Energy
Crude Protein

Crude Fibre

Fat

Postbiotic (XPC Ultra)
Salt

Lysine

Methionine
Non-Structural Carbohydrate
Calcium

Phosphorus
Magnesium

Sodium

Chloride

Potassium

Copper

Zinc

Selenium

Manganese

lodine

Cobalt

Iron

Silicon

Chromium

Boron

Vitamin A

Vitamin E

Vitamin B1 (Thiamine)
Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin)
Niacin

Vitamin B5 (Pantothenic Acid)
Vitamin B6

Folic Acid

Biotin

Mega | Min

Livestock Supplements

0.6 MJ
81g
49g
509
7.09
25¢g
0.2g
269
39g¢g
569
23g
29g¢g
169
15¢g
149

127 mg

387 mg

1.8 mg

199 mg

4.2 mg

1.5mg

1530 mg
6.4g

3.1 mg

0.5 mg

4921 IU
364 IU
35 mg

5.0 mg

0.5 mg

0.2 mg

5.0 mg

5.4 mg
20 mg

6.1 MJ
8.1 %
4.9%
5.0 %
70.3¢g
2.5 %
249
255¢g
3.9 %
55.9¢g
23.0g
28.7¢g
16.7¢g
153¢g
14.59g
1273 mg
3872 mg
17.5 mg
1989 mg
42.5 mg
14.7 mg
15298 mg
6.4 %
30.7 mg
4.8 mg
492071V
3645 1IU
345 mg
50.1 mg
4.6 mg
1.6 mg
49.9 mg
54.3 mg
200 mg

Natral Min

Mineral Fertiliser & Soil Conditioners

Premium Triple Action Vitamin and
Mineral Supplement for all Types of Horses

Mega | Min

Equine Enhancer

FEATURES

Halping Australia Grow |G\ Solutions



fa— T T T P
What horse owners have experienced
i i fif

Premium Triple Action Vitamin and Mineral Supplement Suitable for all
Types of Horses

MegaMin Equine Enhancer is designed to promote overall health while also actively supporting hoof quality, coat condition
and gut function.

| stron g,

Features and Benefits Does my horse really need a mineral Feeding Amﬁzing Turnaround Using MegaMin
Healthy Hooves - No hoof, no horse! MegaMin Equine supp|ement? am ‘ , Healthy For Equine Enha.nce.r . .
Enhancer contains organic zinc, methionine and a targeted 20mg Minerals play important roles in physiological, structural and _ - ; Hooves Success | have always believed in feeding minerals to my horses but

of biotin per 100g dose to help keep your horse’s hooves growing . o s )
strong and healthy. No need to use a separate hoof supplement! regulatory functions within the horse’s body and without a =) o] “Iw a big fan of Megaltin
correct balance of minerals, including trace minerals, horses : : &

was amazed at the difference that Equine Enhancer had on the
coat condition of my 2 year old quarter horse. Prior to feeding

From Australia to the
United States, Professional

Strong Immune System - A wel balanced diet is essential to are unable to perform to the best of their genetic potential H 23 ==, = R S Horseman Rob Leach has Egg igﬁf&gﬂ;ﬁg BL;]%SvyvgvsarsuEﬁ%ﬂ:ﬁfﬁiﬂgrigsﬁg';g o8
maintain effective immune function. MegaMin Equine Enhancer Shlny COatS, Strong hOOVQS and a - ‘. N )\ > Wit the Equine Enhancer | have S R P g excessively” )

provides trace minerals and vitamins that are generally not at Australian soils, and consequently the pastures, hay and grain .
adequate levels in pasture and hay to support a strong immune we feed our horses, tend to be deficient in a number of minerals. healthy hlndgut are made of these!
system. Pastures usually lack adequate quantities of copper, zinc, selenium MegaMin Equine Enhancer is fortified with ingredients to help

Shiny Coat - Good health on the inside is reflected in the way and iodine and have variable amounts of calcium, phosphorus, promote optimal hoof, skin and coat condition from the inside
a horse’s coat looks on the outside. MegaMin Equine Enhancer sodium and chloride. Horses on pasture and hay based diets out. in condition and | find it veally interesting

contains minerals, trace minerals, vitamins and amino acids that will usually require a supplement to replace shortfalls of essential in watching thew over time progress and

a horse needs to stay healthy on the inside and brilliantly shiny on minerals. Ensure horses ALWAYS have ad lib access to fresh Biotin supplementation of 20mg per day has been linked to _'J' % Y f improve. AgSolutions has given we confidence
the outside. drinking water and plain, free choice salt. improvements in hoof structure and strength. # W that Pm providing my horses with what they

horses in the reined cow horse,
cutting, campdraft and stockman’s
challenge events at an elite level.

seen significant resutts in coat quality
and hoof quality. Sometimes | have horses
come into wmy stables that are quite poor

“The only thing | changed was the addition of 100g per day of
WegaMin Equine Enhancer into the diet and in six weeks Bugsy
looked like a different horse. Now his coat has settled and he looks
(SO% better, making him a happier and calmer horse!”

Steve Thake, Woolooga

Rob’s particular focus is on the young
horse in building a foundation for
success, giving them the best opportunity
to excel in any arena.

Efficient Digestion - MegaMin Equine Enhancer incorporates a Zinc is essential for the immune system as well as bone, B need. nutritionally o perform to the best of

postbiotic to help support a healthy hindgut and aid efficient fiore Complimentary Diet Analysis cartilage, hoof formation and the integrity of skin. Organic o4 A their ability.”

chelated zinc is more absorbable and efficient. el | Emma Flavelle,
1 = ; Emma Flavelle Dressage

“We use MegaiMin Equine Enhancer in owr
horse’s feed, it shines thew up and wakes
digestion. As part of our commitment to ‘Helping Australia Grow’, and to thewm feel good. We are really happy with how
Antioxidants - MegaMin Equine Enhancer includes two potent assist you to ensure your horse is receiving a balanced diet, Methioning is importe}nt for optimuml growth, nitrogen . it just helps them do better and convert their
antioxidants in selenium and vitamin E. These antioxidants work we offer MegaMin Equine Supplement oustomers a free feed balance and in stimulating the production of Keratin. feed better. We have had a lot of good resutts
together in your horse’s body to help reduce the muscle damage revieyv, analysis and discussion to help fine-tune your horse’s Postbiotics support digestive health by balancing gut
that can occur during exercise. requirements. microbial populations. Optimal digestive function supports
higher, more consistent performance.

frowm using MegaiMin Equine Enhancer and
highly recommend the product.”

Rob Leach, Rob Leach Equine/Select Sires

“I've Seen The Difference!”

Natural Minerals - MegaMin Equine supplements contain 1 Brett Cantle, Equestrian Australia instructor,
AgSolutions’ unique blend of natural broad spectrum minerals Antioxidants such as selenium and vitamin E work in synergy eventing medalist, and stud manager of
that include a host of trace minerals such as chromium, boron ' : to help prevent polyunsaturated fatty acid oxidation that can ey Arden Connemaras and Performance

and silicon that are absent from many other supplements. \ WA L damage muscle and cell membranes. e IR = Horses has seen the benefits since

\ N t " 0 . E t I supplementing his horses with MegaMin.

i . . ; atura ccurrin Xtras!
Why Natural Minerals? . - - y g B L' “Optiwmal performance begins with optiwal
MegaMin Equine Enhancer contains AgSolutions’ unique blend of W h Silicon is incorporated into joint cartilage and is essential for B SEYN Y heatth. This is why Equine Enhancer has
naturally occurring earth and sea minerals derived from carefully _ , i bone formation and collagen synthesis. : , become an essential part of wmy ‘Feedjvxg
selectt ad ingredients dto prowdg an (laxcephonal array of broad ' i ﬂ A& ' Chromium is concerned with the control of blood glucose e prograwn. | have seen the improvement it has
spectrum ma.cro an Im|cro mln.era S. | | ’ N - and has been reported to have a role in supporting increased , caused. in wmy horse’s hooves, hair and general
Owners of anlmgls using the minerals in MegaMln supplements ST W . energy metabolism, and assisting to reduce stress and lactic : heatth. | feed Equine Enhancer because if |
have reported higher tolerance to stress, sustained energy levels, 1 ok oS i J _ acid accumulation during fast exercise. _ . M ant wy horses o be ot the top of their gawe,
a robust immune system, improved performance and faster ' ' \a, Boron is believed to be necessary for the synthesis of calcium | = | need thew physically fit and menctally strong.”

recovery from illness. ) . .
v and magnesium and is also thought to play a role in normal
brain function.

rd e B L3 sk £

BEFORE - Bugsy prior to supplementation with MegaMin Equine Enhancer

i E s L]

Jane Andg_r§on© : L Brett Cantle, Gympie QLD o R i S AFTER - Bugsy after 6 weeks of supplementation with MegaMin Equine Enhancer

Minerals and Trace Elements - essential for animal health, fertility and production




