

Mega Min

Equine Enhancer

Specially formulated by a leading Australian Equine Nutritionist to meet the needs of horses with access to diets consisting largely of pasture or hay. MegaMin Equine Enhancer is suitable for horses and ponies in all disciplines.

Feeding Guide

Directions: Mix well into feed and dampen. Ensure that an adequate supply of fresh, clean drinking water and free choice plain salt are available at all times. Introduce into your horse's diet slowly over 7 to 10 days.

Dosage/Administration: 1 level scoop = approx 50g of Equine Enhancer

Average Feeding Rate:

Horse 100g per day
Pony 50g per day

	Bodyweight (kg)		
	400	500	600
Not in work	45	55	65
Light work	60	70	80
Moderate work	80	100	120
Pregnant Mares (first 8 months)	60	70	80
Pregnant Mares (last 3 months)	80	100	120
Lactating Mares	60	80	100
Aged Horses	60	70	80

	Expected mature weight (kg)		
	400	500	600
Weanlings, Yearlings and 2YOs	80	100	120

Feeding rates above are in g/day.

Presentation

2.8kg Pouch Provides: 28 daily average horse* doses
10kg Bucket Provides: 100 daily average horse* doses
20kg Bucket Provides: 200 daily average horse* doses
*Based on 450-500kg horse

NatraMin for Horse Pastures

Greater emphasis on pasture feeding of horses should be made in Australia, as it offers the advantage of considerable reduction in overall feeding costs in combination with a return to the natural grazing conditions to which horses are well adapted.

There are challenges to achieving healthy pastures for horses such as soil erosion, compaction and severe soil mineral imbalances. The performance of your pastures and grazing horses depends on the condition of your soil.

NatraMin products are now recognised as a core part of the solution. Our range of Mineral Fertilisers and Soil Conditioners are designed to assist soil regeneration by addressing the nutritional, biological and structural aspects of soil fertility. A major advantage of using NatraMin products for horse pastures is that they are made from Natural Rock Minerals that have no withholding period so paddocks can be grazed immediately after spreading.

When integrated with soil management strategies, NatraMin can assist to produce living, healthy and balanced soil capable of producing high yielding crops, pastures and livestock.



Unlock the potential in your soil with Natural Bio-Activated Minerals

Natra Min

Rod Jenner, Farming and Operations Manager of the renowned Glenlogan thoroughbred nursery at Innisplains, has seen the difference in soil structure and pasture nutrition since using NatraMin in their fertiliser program.

Prior to using NatraMin, their heavy black soils were becoming harder and pasture growth was below expectations.

Rod explains, "Rough ground affects bone development and we certainly don't want the high risk of leg injury for young thoroughbreds with their racing life ahead of them.

We have to be results driven in every part of our farming, pasture nutrition and breeding at Glenlogan and we have got more out of NatraMin than what we expected. The soil structure continues to improve and the pastures are the best they've ever been."

"NatraMin is safe as a fertiliser and because it has softened our soil, it is safer on our horses' feet and legs because we no longer have to try to cultivate or rip paddocks."



The AgSolutions Difference

A company dedicated to 'Helping Australia Grow'

AgSolutions has over 27 years' experience in soil and livestock nutrition and it is this understanding of soil and pasture nutrition that provides our family company with a point of difference for understanding your equine nutritional requirements. We understand soil nutrition and the essential links between nutrition, structure and biology that ultimately influences nutrient uptake into your pasture or forages being grazed.

AgSolutions develops and manufactures mineral fertilisers and soil conditioners (NatraMin) for all aspects of farming with dominance in pasture and forage programs. This is backed by the provision of a soil testing service and agronomic advice for fertiliser and soil improvement programs that consider all aspects of your property such as; minerals, grazing management, aeration, legumes and soil compaction.

To ensure the best possible weight gains for your livestock, AgSolutions can assist you with a supplementation program and provides a ration formulation service for backgrounding stock or feedlot rations. We are now offering a pasture/hay testing service to support equine supplementation.

The importance of broad spectrum minerals and trace elements on animal nutrition led us to develop and expand our MegaMin Livestock Supplements to include an equine range. Both our NatraMin soil products and MegaMin Livestock and Equine supplements are all primarily based on natural earth and sea minerals, because we are passionate about helping: soil, pasture, livestock, horses and ultimately helping people.

Mega Min

Equine Enhancer

TYPICAL ANALYSIS	per 100g	per kg
Digestible Energy	0.6 MJ	6.1 MJ
Crude Protein	8.1 g	8.1 %
Crude Fibre	4.9 g	4.9%
Fat	5.0 g	5.0 %
Postbiotic (XPC Ultra)	7.0 g	70.3 g
Salt	2.5 g	2.5 %
Lysine	0.2 g	2.4 g
Methionine	2.6 g	25.5 g
Non-Structural Carbohydrate	3.9 g	3.9 %
Calcium	5.6 g	55.9 g
Phosphorus	2.3 g	23.0 g
Magnesium	2.9 g	28.7 g
Sodium	1.6 g	15.7 g
Chloride	1.5 g	15.3 g
Potassium	1.4 g	14.5g
Copper	127 mg	1273 mg
Zinc	387 mg	3872 mg
Selenium	1.8 mg	17.5 mg
Manganese	199 mg	1989 mg
Iodine	4.2 mg	42.5 mg
Cobalt	1.5 mg	14.7 mg
Iron	1530 mg	15298 mg
Silicon	6.4 g	6.4 %
Chromium	3.1 mg	30.7 mg
Boron	0.5 mg	4.8 mg
Vitamin A	4921 IU	49207IU
Vitamin E	364 IU	3645 IU
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine)	35 mg	345 mg
Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin)	5.0 mg	50.1 mg
Niacin	0.5 mg	4.6 mg
Vitamin B5 (Pantothenic Acid)	0.2 mg	1.6 mg
Vitamin B6	5.0 mg	49.9 mg
Folic Acid	5.4 mg	54.3 mg
Biotin	20 mg	200 mg

Premium Triple Action Vitamin and Mineral Supplement for all Types of Horses

Mega Min

Equine Enhancer



FEATURES

- ▶ Scientifically balanced vitamins and minerals
- ▶ Fortified with biotin, organic zinc and methionine to assist skin and coat condition and promote healthy hoof growth
- ▶ Postbiotic to help support a healthy hindgut and efficient digestion
- ▶ Contains AgSolutions' unique blend of natural minerals to provide a broad range of additional nutrients including silicon, boron and chromium
- ▶ To help keep your horse healthy on the inside and brilliantly shiny on the outside

Premium Triple Action Vitamin and Mineral Supplement Suitable for all Types of Horses

MegaMin Equine Enhancer is designed to promote overall health while also actively supporting hoof quality, coat condition and gut function.

Features and Benefits

Healthy Hooves - No hoof, no horse! MegaMin Equine Enhancer contains organic zinc, methionine and a targeted 20mg of biotin per 100g dose to help keep your horse's hooves growing strong and healthy. No need to use a separate hoof supplement!

Strong Immune System - A well balanced diet is essential to maintain effective immune function. MegaMin Equine Enhancer provides trace minerals and vitamins that are generally not at adequate levels in pasture and hay to support a strong immune system.

Shiny Coat - Good health on the inside is reflected in the way a horse's coat looks on the outside. MegaMin Equine Enhancer contains minerals, trace minerals, vitamins and amino acids that a horse needs to stay healthy on the inside and brilliantly shiny on the outside.

Efficient Digestion - MegaMin Equine Enhancer incorporates a postbiotic to help support a healthy hindgut and aid efficient fibre digestion.

Antioxidants - MegaMin Equine Enhancer includes two potent antioxidants in selenium and vitamin E. These antioxidants work together in your horse's body to help reduce the muscle damage that can occur during exercise.

Natural Minerals - MegaMin Equine supplements contain AgSolutions' unique blend of natural broad spectrum minerals that include a host of trace minerals such as chromium, boron and silicon that are absent from many other supplements.

Why Natural Minerals?

MegaMin Equine Enhancer contains AgSolutions' unique blend of naturally occurring earth and sea minerals derived from carefully selected ingredients to provide an exceptional array of broad spectrum macro and micro minerals.

Owners of animals using the minerals in MegaMin supplements have reported higher tolerance to stress, sustained energy levels, a robust immune system, improved performance and faster recovery from illness.

Does my horse really need a mineral supplement?

Minerals play important roles in physiological, structural and regulatory functions within the horse's body and without a correct balance of minerals, including trace minerals, horses are unable to perform to the best of their genetic potential.

Australian soils, and consequently the pastures, hay and grain we feed our horses, tend to be deficient in a number of minerals. Pastures usually lack adequate quantities of copper, zinc, selenium and iodine and have variable amounts of calcium, phosphorus, sodium and chloride. Horses on pasture and hay based diets will usually require a supplement to replace shortfalls of essential minerals. Ensure horses ALWAYS have ad lib access to fresh drinking water and plain, free choice salt.

Complimentary Diet Analysis

As part of our commitment to 'Helping Australia Grow', and to assist you to ensure your horse is receiving a balanced diet, we offer MegaMin Equine Supplement customers a free feed review, analysis and discussion to help fine-tune your horse's requirements.



Shiny coats, strong hooves and a healthy hindgut are made of these!

MegaMin Equine Enhancer is fortified with ingredients to help promote optimal hoof, skin and coat condition from the inside out.

Biotin supplementation of 20mg per day has been linked to improvements in hoof structure and strength.

Zinc is essential for the immune system as well as bone, cartilage, hoof formation and the integrity of skin. Organic chelated zinc is more absorbable and efficient.

Methionine is important for optimum growth, nitrogen balance and in stimulating the production of Keratin.

Postbiotics support digestive health by balancing gut microbial populations. Optimal digestive function supports higher, more consistent performance.

Antioxidants such as selenium and vitamin E work in synergy to help prevent polyunsaturated fatty acid oxidation that can damage muscle and cell membranes.

Naturally Occurring Extras!

Silicon is incorporated into joint cartilage and is essential for bone formation and collagen synthesis.

Chromium is concerned with the control of blood glucose and has been reported to have a role in supporting increased energy metabolism, and assisting to reduce stress and lactic acid accumulation during fast exercise.

Boron is believed to be necessary for the synthesis of calcium and magnesium and is also thought to play a role in normal brain function.

What horse owners have experienced

Strong, Healthy Hooves

"I'm a big fan of MegaMin Equine Supplements!

With the Equine Enhancer I have seen significant results in coat quality and hoof quality. Sometimes I have horses come into my stables that are quite poor in condition and I find it really interesting in watching them over time progress and improve. AgSolutions has given me confidence that I'm providing my horses with what they need nutritionally to perform to the best of their ability."

Emma Flavelle,
Emma Flavelle Dressage



Jane Anderson

"I've Seen The Difference!"

Brett Cantle, Equestrian Australia instructor, eventing medalist, and stud manager of Arden Connemaras and Performance Horses has seen the benefits since supplementing his horses with MegaMin.

"Optimal performance begins with optimal health. This is why Equine Enhancer has become an essential part of my feeding program. I have seen the improvement it has caused in my horse's hooves, hair and general health. I feed Equine Enhancer because if I want my horses to be at the top of their game, I need them physically fit and mentally strong."

Brett Cantle, Gympie QLD

Feeding For Success

From Australia to the United States, Professional Horseman Rob Leach has successfully trained and shown horses in the reined cow horse, cutting, campdraft and stockman's challenge events at an elite level.

Rob's particular focus is on the young horse in building a foundation for success, giving them the best opportunity to excel in any arena.

"We use MegaMin Equine Enhancer in our horse's feed, it shines them up and makes them feel good. We are really happy with how it just helps them do better and convert their feed better. We have had a lot of good results from using MegaMin Equine Enhancer and highly recommend the product."

Rob Leach, Rob Leach Equine/Select Sires



Amazing Turnaround Using MegaMin Equine Enhancer

"I have always believed in feeding minerals to my horses but was amazed at the difference that Equine Enhancer had on the coat condition of my 2 year old quarter horse. Prior to feeding Equine Enhancer, Buggy was severely affected with insect bites and bite reactions - he was rubbing his tail, mane and head excessively."

"The only thing I changed was the addition of 100g per day of MegaMin Equine Enhancer into the diet and in six weeks Buggy looked like a different horse. Now his coat has settled and he looks 150% better, making him a happier and calmer horse!"

Steve Thake, Woolooga



BEFORE - Buggy prior to supplementation with MegaMin Equine Enhancer



AFTER - Buggy after 6 weeks of supplementation with MegaMin Equine Enhancer